R E U S A B L E  G L A S S W A R E
30
3160  PYREX® Dish, Culture, Petri
These flat, clear dishes will withstand repeated sterilization (wet or dry). The edges are beaded
to provide greater mechanical strength. The bead also provides a means to equally space the side
walls of the bottom and cover, thereby reducing the capillary action of condensed moisture on the
sides. They are not affected chemically or thermally by any of the methods commonly employed
in laboratories where sterilization is a major factor in routine or in specialized work. The covered dish
is not airtight. The tops are marked in blue enamel and the bottoms in white enamel to make sorting
easier. Bottoms also have a triangular, enamel reference point for serial dilutions.
			   Approx. O.D. x
Cat. No.	 Description	 Size (mm)	 Height (mm)	 Qty/Pk	 Qty/Cs
3160-60	 Complete	 60 x 15	 60 x 12	 12	 72
3160-100	 Complete	 100 x 10	 100 x 14	 12	 72
3160-101	 Complete	 100 x 15	 100 x 19	 12	 72
3160-102	 Complete	 100 x 20	 100 x 23	 12	 72
3160-150	 Complete	 150 x 15	 150 x 19	 12	 24
3160-152	 Complete	 150 x 20	 150 x 23	 12	 24
3160-60CO	 Cover Only	 60 x 15	 60 x 15	 –	 12
3160-100CO	 Cover Only	 100 x 10	 100 x 10	 –	 12
3160-101CO	 Cover Only	 100 x 15	 100 x 15	 –	 12
3160-102CO	 Cover Only	 100 x 20	 100 x 20	 –	 12
3160-150CO	 Cover Only	 150 x 15	 150 x 15	 –	 12
3160-152CO	 Cover Only	 150 x 20	 150 x 20	 –	 12
3160-60BO	 Bottom Only	 60 x 15	 53 x 17	 –	 12
3160-100BO	 Bottom Only	 100 x 10	 93 x 12	 –	 12
3160-101BO	 Bottom Only	 100 x 15	 93 x 17	 –	 12
3160-102BO	 Bottom Only	 100 x 20	 93 x 22	 –	 12
3160-150BO	 Bottom Only	 150 x 15	 143 x 17	 –	 12
3160-152BO	 Bottom Only	 150 x 20	 143 x 22	 –	 12
3170  PYREX Dish, Drying, Heavy Wall
This tray will withstand hot air or steam sterilization. Useful for gel work or paper chromatography. Do
not place over direct heat, for oven use only.
	 Approx. Top	 Approx. Top 	 Approx. Inside
Cat. No.	  Width (mm)	 Length (mm)	 Depth (mm) 	 Qty/Cs
3170-12	 305	 457	 72	 4
3175  PYREX Dish, Drying
A range of trays designed for use as drying, staining or developing trays. They can be used with paper
or gel electrophoresis, or paper chromatography. Trays will withstand autoclaving. Do not place over
direct heat, for oven use only.
Cat. No.		  Approx. Size L x W x H (mm)	 Approx. Capacity (mL)	 Qty/Cs
3175-7		  272 x 180 x 50	 1500	 4
3175-8		  201 x 201 x 55	 1600	 4
3175-10		  349 x 249 x 60	 3500	 4
www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0
5
10
15
20
25
30